

VIAVI FIT S105 (-C)

INSPECT AND TEST FIBER WITH ONE DEVICE

- Integrated power meter measures at 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, and 1550 nm.
- Integrated patch cord microscope (PCM) also available without PCM.
- Promotes best practices in fibre handling by combining inspection and testing into one device.
- 1.8-inch TFT LCD for viewing clear, detailed image of fibre end face.
- A/B Switch instantly toggles patch cord (PCM) and bulkhead (probe) fibre views.
- For all single mode and multimode applications, such as LAN, TELECOM, CATV, and DWDM testing.
- Use with VIAVI light source to detect modulation frequency and identify individual fibres.
- Three-year calibration period.
- Hanging hook for hands-free operation
- Universal push-pull adapters for 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm connectors

KIT CONTENTS

- Dual Magnification (200/400X) FBP Video Probe Microscope
- Handheld Inspect and Test Display System with integrated Power Meter and 400X PC
- Interchangeable FBPT Inspection Tips (2):SC/APC LC/APC
- FMAE Adapters (2) for PCM:2,5 mm PC Patch Cord / 1,25 mm PC Patch Cord
- Case for Unit, Connectors and Adapters
- OPTION C: Cleaning Kit–IBC Cleaner for 1,25/2,5 mm Bulkhead/Cleaning Solvent and Lintfree Wipes

